
Jan 26, 2026, 6:22 PM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 Ushadevi Sreenilayam, Vaniyamcode, Kizhakkencheri2, 
Elavampadam, Alathur, 678684

 

2 24/01/2026 Vidya V 3/45 Kolumbil House, Chittilamchery, Melarcode, 
Chittilamchery, Alathur, 678704

 

3 24/01/2026 Chandran C Thiruvathira House, Meppadam, Thenkurissi, Thenkurissi, 
Alathur, 678671

 

4 24/01/2026 Rajarathnam K Thiruvathira House, Meppadam, Thenkurissi, Thenkurissi, 
Alathur, 678671

 

5 24/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar C Thiruvathira House, Meppadam, Thenkurissi, Thenkurissi, 
Alathur, 678671

 

6 24/01/2026 Jisha Mole C Thiruvathira House, Meppadam, Thenkurissi, Thenkurissi, 
Alathur, 678671

 

7 24/01/2026 BINUVALDAS M B Muthachankad, Thenkurissi, Thenkurissi, Vilayannur, 
Alathur, 678671
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8 24/01/2026 SAYOOJ S Thiruvathira House, Meppadam, Thenkurissi, Thenkurissi, 
Alathur, 678671

 

9 24/01/2026 Sagma M Nair Panampatta House, Vaidyasala, Vadavannur, Vadavannur, 
Chittur, 678504

 

10 24/01/2026 Devadasan Sreenilayam, Vaniyamcode, Kizhakkencheri2, 
Elavampadam, Alathur, 678684

 

11 24/01/2026 Shamsuddheen 0/295, Nonnamkulam , Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittalanchery, Alathur, 678704

 

12 24/01/2026 Sheeba 0/295, Nonnamkulam, Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittalanchery, Alathur, 678704

 

13 24/01/2026 Jamaluddheen 0/295, Nonnamkulam, Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittalanchery, Alathur, 678704

 

14 24/01/2026 Sairabhanu J 0/295, Nonnamkulam, Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittalanchery, Alathur, 678704

 

15 24/01/2026 Shiyas S 0/295, Nonnamkulam, Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittalanchery, Alathur, 678704

 

16 24/01/2026 Neelu 0/248, Kadampidi, Melarcode, Chittalanchery, Alathur, 
678704

 

17 24/01/2026 Vijayan 0/248, Kadampidi, Melarcode, Chittalanchery, Alathur, 
678704

 

18 24/01/2026 SUNEESH S Pindikkadu House, Nariyamparambu, Kattussery, 
Kattussery, Alathur, 678542

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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